RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

TRADE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

200mm

490mm

147mm
2.614kg
5028252330350
0

0

0

505mm

220mm

322mm

5.812kg
5028252330442
0

0

0

Fusion 3000L A4 Laminator %GBC

4400748

Working for you

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Right First Time, in Half the Time. Ideal for the frequent home or office user, the Fusion 3000L A4 Laminator
guarantees great results fast. Stylish and compact, it is ready to use in 1 minute and laminates a single document
from ID to A4 size in just 30 seconds using 2x75 micron pouches. Designed for use with 2x75 to 2x125 micron
thermal pouches. An adjustable pouch guide and an exit tray keep documents precisely aligned and perfectly flat.

FEATURES

Ideal for offices and users who laminate on a regular basis

Exit tray for a perfectly flat finish

Limited 2-year warranty

Quick and convenient laminator warms up in 60 seconds

Laminates an A4 document with a 2x75 micron pouch in just over 30 seconds
Laminates ID to A4 size documents

Use with 2x75, 2x100 & 2x125 micron thermal pouches

Select micron thickness with the touch of a button

Auto alert beeps to warn if a pouch is being misfed. Press release button to quickly remove any misfed pouches
Green light and audible beep indicates when ready

Additional cold setting for use with self-adhesive, cold seal pouches

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China
Minimum Order Quantity 2
Warranty Period Limited 2-year

Printed on 5/8/2017 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2017



