

# **Fusion 3000L A4 Laminator**

4400748

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Right First Time, in Half the Time. Ideal for the frequent home or office user, the Fusion 3000L A4 Laminator guarantees great results fast. Stylish and compact, it is ready to use in 1 minute and laminates a single document from ID to A4 size in just 30 seconds using 2x75 micron pouches. Designed for use with 2x75 to 2x125 micron thermal pouches. An adjustable pouch guide and an exit tray keep documents precisely aligned and perfectly flat.

#### **FEATURES**

- · Ideal for offices and users who laminate on a regular basis
- Exit tray for a perfectly flat finish
- Limited 2-year warranty
- · Quick and convenient laminator warms up in 60 seconds
- · Laminates an A4 document with a 2x75 micron pouch in just over 30 seconds
- Laminates ID to A4 size documents
- Use with 2x75, 2x100 & 2x125 micron thermal pouches
- Select micron thickness with the touch of a button
- · Auto alert beeps to warn if a pouch is being misfed. Press release button to quickly remove any misfed pouches
- Green light and audible beep indicates when ready
- · Additional cold setting for use with self-adhesive, cold seal pouches

#### **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Country of manufacture China **Minimum Order Quantity** 2 Warranty Period Limited 2-year

## **RETAIL**

Depth	200mm
Width	490mm
Height	147mm
Gross weight	2.614kg
UPC#	5028252330350
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

### **TRADE**

Depth	505mm
Width	220mm
Height	322mm
Gross weight	5.812kg
UPC#	5028252330442
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

